
Worker Assignments TSMP_Sep_2015_Schedule_Rev_150917.xlsm

Page 1 of 3 9/17/2015

Run Group From To Time Workers
DAY 1 AM
White 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 60 Robert Licho, Kelby Longueil
Black 9:50 AM 10:30 AM 40 Jim Wogan
Green 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 45 Thomas Bigony, tim finnerty
Yellow-Blue 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 45 Chris Geldmacher, Adam Smola
Green 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 30 Robert McGrath, Chris Troisi

DAY 1 PM
White 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 30 Matt Cummings, Nelson Heumann
White 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 30 Ronald Hirschberg, Igor Prokopiw
Black 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 20 John McGrath
Yellow-Blue 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 30 Eddie Macaroco, Christopher Simmons
Yellow-Blue 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 30 Fred Best, Nicholas Ciarleglio
Green 3:40 PM 4:20 PM 40 Ronnie Doire, Brian Kender
Yellow-Blue 4:20 PM 5:00 PM 40 Jeffrey Gallo, Michael Laurent

DAY 2 AM
White 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 60 John Kaufmann, Henry Michie
Black 9:50 AM 10:30 AM 40 David Peterman
Green 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 45 Boris Brikman, Ian Krane
Yellow-Blue 11:15 AM 12:00 PM 45 Mike Hammen, Dara Ambrose
Green 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 30 Greg Len, Jonathan Zucchi

DAY 2 PM
White 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 30 Akira Mochimaru, Pierre Oustinow
White 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 30 Dan Polagruto, Reid Van Gorder
Black 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 20 Frank Simmons
Yellow-Blue 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 30 Alex Grilli, Daniel O'Donnell
Yellow-Blue 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 30 Allen Bartlo, Thomas Lamay
Green 3:40 PM 4:20 PM 40 Bob O'Meara, Michael White
Yellow-Blue 4:20 PM 5:00 PM 40 Thomas paolino, Glenn Robbins

DAY 3 AM

DAY 3 PM
White 11:50 AM 12:25 PM 35 Fred Bamber, Cameron Best
White 12:25 PM 1:00 PM 35 Michael Conway, Maureen McCarthy
Black 1:00 PM 1:40 PM 40 Kenny Conway, Dick Demaine
Green 1:40 PM 2:30 PM 50 Bob Andrews, B.K. Boley
Yellow-Blue 2:30 PM 3:20 PM 50 Christina Tischler, Ben Bulkley
Green 3:20 PM 3:55 PM 35 Mike Chung, Steven Delbanco
Green 3:55 PM 4:30 PM 35 Brian Kwon, David Manoogian
White 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 30 Igor Shikh, H J. TISCHLER
Black 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 30 Erik Hjortshoj
Yellow-Blue 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 30 Brenda Marchwicki, Alain Tranchemontagne
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Last Name First Name Run group Assignment Assignment Team Run Group
Bergen Dylan Yellow-Blue TECH DAY 1 AM Chris Geldmacher Yellow-Blue
Conway Patti Yellow-Blue CONTROL Adam Smola Yellow-Blue
Fortier Joyce Yellow-Blue CONTROL Vincent Troisi Yellow-Blue
Geldmacher Chris Yellow-Blue DAY 1 AM 1 2 Jim Wogan Black
Grilli Alex Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM 2 3 Robert Licho White
Hammen Mike Yellow-Blue DAY 2 AM Kelby Longueil White
Katz Alex Yellow-Blue TECH 1 2 Thomas Bigony Green
Macaroco Eddie Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM tim finnerty Green
O'Donnell Daniel Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM 2 3 Robert McGrath Green
Simmons Christopher Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM 1 2 Chris Troisi Green
Smola Adam Yellow-Blue DAY 1 AM DAY 1 PM Eddie Macaroco Yellow-Blue
Tischler Christina Yellow-Blue DAY 3 PM 2 3 Christopher Simmons Yellow-Blue
Ambrose Dara Yellow-Blue DAY 2 AM Fred Best Yellow-Blue
Bartlo Allen Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM 1 2 Nicholas Ciarleglio Yellow-Blue
Best Fred Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM Jeffrey Gallo Yellow-Blue
Bulkley Ben Yellow-Blue DAY 3 PM Michael Laurent Yellow-Blue
Ciarleglio Nicholas Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM 1 Maria Longueil Yellow-Blue
Consolo Joe Yellow-Blue TECH Bruce Turner Yellow-Blue
Gallo Jeffrey Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM 1 2 John McGrath Black
Kelly Don Yellow-Blue DAY 2 AM Matt Cummings White
Lamay Thomas Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM Nelson Heumann White
Laurent Michael Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM Ronald Hirschberg White
Longueil Maria Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM 1 2 Igor Prokopiw White
Malaquias Dan Yellow-Blue DAY 2 AM 2 Chuck Traill White
Marchwicki Brenda Yellow-Blue DAY 3 PM 2 3 Ronnie Doire Green
paolino Thomas Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM Brian Kender Green
Robbins Glenn Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM 1 2DAY 2 AM Mike Hammen Yellow-Blue
Ross Adrianne Yellow-Blue RESERVED Dara Ambrose Yellow-Blue
Tranchemontagn Alain Yellow-Blue DAY 3 PM Don Kelly Yellow-Blue
Troisi Vincent Yellow-Blue DAY 1 AM 1 2 Dan Malaquias Yellow-Blue
Turner Bruce Yellow-Blue DAY 1 PM 1 2 Sterling Vernon Yellow-Blue
Vernon Sterling Yellow-Blue DAY 2 AM 2 3 David Peterman Black
Weiner Garry Yellow-Blue DAY 2 PM 1 2 John Kaufmann White
Anderson Ann S. Black INSTRUCTOR Henry Michie White
Conway Kenny Black DAY 3 PM Boris Brikman Green
Demaine Dick Black DAY 3 PM Ian Krane Green
Fortier John Black TECH Greg Len Green
Hendrickson Judith Black INSTRUCTOR 1 Jonathan Zucchi Green
Hjortshoj Erik Black DAY 3 PM DAY 2 PM Alex Grilli Yellow-Blue
Iorfino Tony Black INSTRUCTOR Daniel O'Donnell Yellow-Blue
Jauch Robert Black CONTROL Allen Bartlo Yellow-Blue
Keefe Mark Black REGISTRAR 1 2 Thomas Lamay Yellow-Blue
Kenney Charles Black INSTRUCTOR Thomas paolino Yellow-Blue
Larson Kristin Black CONTROL Glenn Robbins Yellow-Blue
Mansing Ed Black TECH 1 2 Garry Weiner Yellow-Blue
McGrath John Black DAY 1 PM Frank Simmons Black
Pelton Thomas Black INSTRUCTOR Akira Mochimaru White
Peterman David Black DAY 2 AM 1 2 Pierre Oustinow White
Schindler Mary Black CONTROL Dan Polagruto White
Schwartz Adam Black TRK OPS Reid Van Gorder White
Seymour Bill Black INSTRUCTOR 1 2 Bob O'Meara Green
Simmons Frank Black DAY 2 PM 2 3 Michael White Green
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Smith Holbrook Black CONTROL DAY 3 PM Christina Tischler Yellow-Blue
Williams Deborah Black INSTRUCTOR Ben Bulkley Yellow-Blue
Wogan Jim Black DAY 1 AM 1 Brenda Marchwicki Yellow-Blue
Woz Jason Black INSTRUCTOR Alain Tranchemontagn Yellow-Blue
Anderson Sarah White TECH Kenny Conway Black
Bamber Fred White DAY 3 PM Dick Demaine Black
Best Cameron White DAY 3 PM Erik Hjortshoj Black
Conway Michael White DAY 3 PM Fred Bamber White
Cummings Matt White DAY 1 PM 1 2 Cameron Best White
Dunkle John White TECH Michael Conway White
Heumann Nelson White DAY 1 PM 1 3 Maureen McCarthy White
Hirschberg Ronald White DAY 1 PM 1 Igor Shikh White
Kaufmann John White DAY 2 AM 1 2 H J. TISCHLER White
Licho Robert White DAY 1 AM 1 2 Bob Andrews Green
Longueil Kelby White DAY 1 AM 1 2 B.K. Boley Green
Martel Norbert White TECH Mike Chung Green
Mascetta Pamela White CONTROL 1 2 Steven Delbanco Green
McCarthy Maureen White DAY 3 PM 2 3 Brian Kwon Green
Michie Henry White DAY 2 AM 1 2 David Manoogian Green
Mochimaru Akira White DAY 2 PM 2 TECH Dylan Bergen Yellow-Blue
Oustinow Pierre White DAY 2 PM Alex Katz Yellow-Blue
Polagruto Dan White DAY 2 PM 1 2 Joe Consolo Yellow-Blue
Prokopiw Igor White DAY 1 PM John Fortier Black
Shikh Igor White DAY 3 PM Ed Mansing Black
TISCHLER H J. White DAY 3 PM 2 3 Sarah Anderson White
Traill Chuck White DAY 1 PM John Dunkle White
Van Gorder Reid White DAY 2 PM 2 Norbert Martel White
Wang Michelle White CONTROL 2 CONTROL Kristin Larson Black
Andrews Bob Green DAY 3 PM Patti Conway Yellow-Blue
Bigony Thomas Green DAY 1 AM Joyce Fortier Yellow-Blue
Boley B.K. Green DAY 3 PM 2 3 Robert Jauch Black
Brikman Boris Green DAY 2 AM Mary Schindler Black
Chung Mike Green DAY 3 PM Holbrook Smith Black
Delbanco Steven Green DAY 3 PM 2 3 Pamela Mascetta White
Doire Ronnie Green DAY 1 PM 1 2 Michelle Wang White
finnerty tim Green DAY 1 AM 1 2REGISTRAR Mark Keefe Black
Kender Brian Green DAY 1 PM 1 2
Krane Ian Green DAY 2 AM
Kwon Brian Green DAY 3 PM 2 3
Len Greg Green DAY 2 AM 1 2
Manoogian David Green DAY 3 PM
McGrath Robert Green DAY 1 AM
O'Meara Bob Green DAY 2 PM
Troisi Chris Green DAY 1 AM 1 2
White Michael Green DAY 2 PM 2 3
Zucchi Jonathan Green DAY 2 AM 1 2
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